The Maass-Baski Model
MB Booster Station is an
efficient way to increase
water pressure in water
lines, pipelines or used
where fluids must be
circulated
within a

DISCHARGE
TYPE
HOW TO ORDER MB PITLESS UNITS:
MODEL HOUSING SPOOL CAP OPTIONS
MB  ,  HD  ,  S 12 , 14  ,  6  ,  P 6  ,  NPT WT 5-ATB
MEMBER:
MANUFACTURERS OF QUALITY WATER WELL ACCESSORIES
U.S. & CANADA 1-800-323-6259 • IL AREA 1-847-669-5135 • FAX 1-847-669-3230
P. O. Box 547, 11283 Dundee Road, Huntley, IL 60142-0547 • www.maassmidwest.com
©2011, MAASS Midwest Manufacturing, Inc.
OPTIONS: FM = Flow Meter
ATB = Airline Test Blocks
CVS = Check Valve in Spool
LB = Locking Bolts
TA = Torque Arrestor and Lift-out Bail
LOB = Lift-out Bail only
HYD = Hydrant tapping or sampling port
SWC = Stainless steel nipple
CL = Chlorine Adapter
Other options, please describe.
Maass MB Pitless Unit Patented
4,298,065     4,416,328     4,531,664
NOTE: Meets recommended standards
for Water Works of Great Lakes Upper
Mississippi River Board of State Public